
BEG 859.29 FT N & 427.50 FT E OF
RUN N 208.71 FT, E 387.50 FT, S 
S 193.21 FT, W 999.3 FT TO POB. 

MCGALE PATRICK JOHN
1917 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-16-03650-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

02/03/2026 JB 4.61 36,880 0 0 36,880

STANDARD
3

160,007
40,892
36,880

237,779
149,018
88,761

HX HB 51,411
37,350

237,779
3,900

233,879

1542/668 4/03/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGALE PATRICK (ENH L

MCGALE JAMES PATRIC

1291/2557 3/30/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARLIN M & DIANE M FE

BARBARA PETTEY JONE
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18986 POOL 180 11/26/2001

2016HX Base Yr

1917 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,234 98.3871 110.19 246,164 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1878

BAS 72 100 72 5,157

BAS 1,806 100 1,806 129,352

FCP 216 25 54 3,868

FCP 700 25 175 12,534

FOP 76 30 23 1,647

FSP 144 40 58 4,154

FST 28 55 15 1,074

FST 56 55 31 2,220

3,098 2,234 160,007

BAS= N18 W42 BAS= W4 S18 E4 N18$ S18 FST= W4 FSP= N18 W8S18
E8$ FST=  W8 S7 E8 N7$ S7 E4 N7$ S7 FCP= W12 FCP= N7 W28 S25
E28 N18$ S18 E12 N18$ S18 E1 E1 FOP= S4 E19 N4 W19$E40 N25$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 50 750.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 21,000

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 29 58 1,082.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2002 2002 3 40 6,492

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 31 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 7,500

7 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

9 0258 PATIO 0 100 15 25 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

40,892

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 208.00 387.00 4.61 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 36,880


